Jai Parkash Mukand Lal Innovative Engg. & Tech. Institute (JMIETI), Radaur

Tentative Academic Planner / Calendar for Odd Semester 2018-19
(July 2018 to December, 2018)
Overall consolidated list

S | detivity MECH VL cSE | apptied Sei | Toial
I Guest Lecture 03 03 03 (03 72
2 Workshop 02 02 02 02 08
9 Industrial Visit 02 02 02 02 08
4 Aptitude Test 03 03 03 03 12
5 Faculty Exchange 04 04 04 04 16
6 Mock Interview 02 02 02 02 08
7 Quiz 02 02 02 02 08
8 School Visit 05 05 03 05 20
9 Tech. Fest - 17/11/18 - - 01
10 EDC Workshop 29/09/2018 £ 01
11 |industrial Training | yepone | fsno/s 15/10/18 !

Review 03
RN G Y 01/09/18 01

Convocation
13 | PTM 12/10/2018 01

21.07.18, 04.08. 18, 18.08.18, 10.09.18 - 12.09.18(During 10

14 Complanies Visit First Sess. Exam), 23.10.18, 25.10.18 - 26.10.18(During

Second Sess. Exam), 03.09.18, 24.09.18, 07.12.18,
15.12.18 & 21.12.18

1" Sessional from 10.09.2018 to 12.09.2018 and 2™ Sessional from 23.10.2018, 25.10.2018 to
26.10.2018.




JMIETI, Radaur

Tentative Academic Planner / Calendar for Odd Semester 2018-19

(July 2018 to December, 2018)
Month wise consolidated list

| July, 2018
Date Day Activity
1-Jul Sunday Sunday (Admission/Registration)
2-Jul Monday Admissions Day
3-Jul Tuesday Admissions Day
4-Jul Wednesday Admissions Day
5-Jul Thursday Admissions Day
6-Jul Friday Admissions Day
7-Jul Saturday Admissions Day
8-Jul Sunday Sunday (Admission/Registration)
9-Jul Monday * Admissions Day
10-Jul Tuesday Admissions Day
11-Jul Wednesday Admissions Day
12-Jul Thursday Admissions Day
13-Jul Friday . Admissions Day
14-Jul Saturday Holiday 2" Saturday (Admission/Registration)
15-Jul Sunday Sunday (Admission/Registration)
16-Jul Monday Start of Semester: B.Tech 3, 5" & 7"
Teaching (Admission/Registration)
17-Jul Tuesday Teaching (Admission/Registration)
18-Jul Wednesday Teaching (Admission/Registration)
19-Jul Thursday Teaching (Admission/Registration)
20-Jul Friday Teaching (Admission/Registration)
21-Jul Saturday Teaching (Admission/Registration), School Visit (ME), PR Visit
22-Jul Sunday Sunday (Admission/Registration)
23-Jul Monday Teaching (Admission/Registration)
24-Jul Tuesday Teaching (Admission/Registration), Club Activity
25-Jul Wednesday Teaching (Admission/Registration)
26-Jul Thursday Teaching (Admission/Registration)
27-Jul Friday Teaching (Admission/Registration), School Visit (CSE, CVL)
28-Jul Saturday Holiday: 4" Saturday(Admission/Registration)
29-Jul Sunday Sunday (Admission/Registration)
30-Jul Monday y Teaching (Admission/Registration)
31-Jul Tuesday Teaching (Admission/Registration), Club Activity
Summary :
Semester Total Holidays Teaching Exam Days Cunuilative Cumulative
Working Days working days teaching days of
days of the semester
month
B.Tech. 37, 5" & 24 07 I3 Nil 24 102 I3
7™ semester

Dl




JMIETIL, Radaur

August, 2018
Date Day Activity
B.Tech
Start of Semester: B.Tech. Ist
[-Aug Wednesday Teaching (Admission/Registration)
2-Aug Thursday Teaching (Admission/Registration), Club Activity
3-Aug Friday Teaching (Admission/Registration), School Visit (ME)
Teaching (Admission/Registration), Faculty Exchange: CVL, App. Se.,
4-Aug Saturday PR Visit
S-Aug Sunday Sunday (Admission/Registration)
6-Aug Monday Teaching (Admission/Registration)
7-Aug Tuesday Teaching (Admission/Registration), Club Activity
8-Aug Wednesday Teaching (Admission/Registration)
9-Aug Thursday Teaching (Admission/Registration)
10-Aug Friday Teaching (Admission/Registration), School Visit (CVL), Club Activity
11-Aug Saturday Holiday 2" Saturday (Admission/Registration)
12-Aug Sunday Sunday (Admission/Registration)
| 13-Aug Monday Teaching (Admission/Registration)
14-Aug Tuesday Teaching (Admission/Registration)
15-Aug Wednesday Non-teaching/ Independence day celebration / Admission Counseling
16-Aug Thursday Teaching / Uploading of Admission data
17-Aug Friday Teaching(Aptitude: CSE,ME)
Teaching (Guest Lecture: ME,CSE); Workshop: App. Sc.; Industrial Visit:
18-Aug Saturday CVL), School visit (CSE, App. Sc.), PR Visit
19-Aug Sunday Sunday
20-Aug Monday Teaching
21-Aug Tuesday Teaching, Club Activity
22-Aug Wednesday Teaching
23-Aug Thursday Teaching (Aptitude: CVL, Applied Sc.)
24-Aug Friday Teaching (Guest Lecture: CVL, App. Sc.) , Workshop: CSE,ME
25-Aug Saturday Holiday 4" Saturday
26-Aug Sunday Sunday (Rakshabandhan)
27-Aug Monday Teaching, Club Activity o
28-Aug “ Tuesday Teaching
29-Aug Wednesday - Teaching
30-Aug Thursday Teaching
31-Aug Friday ¢ Teaching(Faculty Exchange: ME,CSE), Club Activity
Summary
Semester _ Holidays. Teaching Exam Days Cumuilative Cumulative
Working © Days working days | teaching days of
days of the semester
month
B.Tech. Ist semester 06 24 © Nil 25 24
Bfesh 3% & 7" 06 24 Nil 49 37
semester

(.
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September, 2018

Date Day v Activity
B.Tech
1-Sep Saturday Teaching ,Annual Convocation
2-Sep Sunday Sunday
3-Sep Monday Holiday: Janamshtami
4-Sep Tuesday Teaching
3-Sep Wednesday Teaching (Club Activity)
6-Sep Thursday Teaching (Aptitude: App. Sc.)
7-Sep Friday Teaching (Aptitude: CSE, CVL)
8-Sep Saturday Holiday 2" Saturday
9-Sep Sunday Sunday
10-Sep Monday 1" Sessional/ sessions for students queries (companies Visit) CSE
11-Sep Tuesday I* Sessional/ sessions for students queries (companies Visit) CVL
12-Sep Wednesday I*' Sessional / sessions for students queries (companies Visit) ME
13-Sep | Thursday Teaching
14-Sep Friday Teaching (Faculty Exchange: ME, App. Sc.)
Teaching (Guest Lecture: CSE; Workshop: CVL,; Industrial visit: (ME,
App. Sc.), Mock Interview: ME,; Group Discussion: Applied Sci., School
15-Sep Saturday visit (CVE, App. Sc., Faculty Exchange: CSE)
16-Sep Sunday Sunday
17-Sep Monday Teaching
18-Sep Tuesday Teaching, Mock Interview(CSE, CVL)
19-Sep Wednesday Teaching(Club activity)
20-Sep Thursday Teaching, Aptitude: ME, Group Discussion: App. Sc.
21-Sep Friday Teaching (School Visit: ME, Quiz: CSE, CVL)
22-Sep Saturday Holiday 4" Saturday
23-Sep Sunday Sunday
24-Sep Monday Teaching, Club Activity
25-Sep Tuesday Teaching, Faculty Exchange: CVL
26-Sep Wednesday Teaching
27-Sep Thursday Teaching, Quiz: ME; Group Discussion: (CVL)
28-Sep Friday " Teaching (Quiz: Applied Sc.), Club Activity
Teaching: (Entrepreneur Workshop(EDC); (Guest Lecture: ME, App. Se.; |”
29-Sep Saturday Workshop: CSE; Industrial Visit: CVL)
30-Sep Sunday Sunday
Summary
Semester Total Holidays Teaching Exam Days Cumulative Cumulative
Working ' Days working days teaching days of
days of semester
the month
B.Tech. Ist semester 08 19 03 47 43
Blech. I & & 7™ 08 19 03 71 56
semesiler

) hed
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October-2018
Date | Day v Activity
B.Tech
1-Oct | Monday Teaching, Faculty Exchange:(ME, App, Sc.), Quiz:(CVL,CSE)
Holiday(Mahatama Gandhi's Jayanti) (NSS: Swachh Bharat
2-0ct | Tuesday Abhiyan)
3-Oct | Wednesday Teaching, Faculty Exchange:(CVL)
4-Oct | Thursday Teaching, Mock Interview: (CVL, ME) , Club Activity
5-Oct | Friday Teaching
6-Oct Teaching(Guest Lecture: App. Sc., Workshop: CVL, Industrial Visit:
Saturday CSE, School Visit: CSE, App. Sc
7-Oct | Sunday Sunday
8-Oct*> | Monday Teaching
9-Oct | Tuesday Teaching, Mock Interview: CSE, Quiz: ME, App. Sc.
10-Oct | Wednesday Teaching, Club Activity
11-Oct | Thursday Teaching
12-Oct | Friday Teaching (Parent Teacher Meet)
13-Oct | Saturday Holiday 2" Saturday
14-Oct | Sunday . Sunday
15-Oct | Monday Teaching ,Industrial Training Review (CSE, CVL, ME)
16-Oct | Tuesday Teaching, Club Activity
17-Oct | Wednes day Teaching, Faculty Exchange:(CSE)
18-Oct | Thursday Holiday: Dussehra
19-Oct | Friday Teaching, Club Activity
20-Oct Teaching, Women Redressal Cell Activity, Guest Lecture: (CSE, CVL)
Saturday Industrial Visit: (ME, App. Sc.), Mock Interview: App. Sc.
21-Oct | Sunday Sunday
22-Oct | Monday Teaching
23-Oct | Tuesday 2" Sessional/ sessions for students queries (companies Visit) CSE
24-Oct | Wednesday Holiday: Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday '
25-Oct | Thursday 2" Sessional/ sessions for students queries (companies Visit) CVL
26-Oct | Friday 2" Sessional/ sessions for students queries (companies Visit) ME
27-Oct | Saturday Holiday: 4" Saturday (Karvachauth)
28-0ct’| Sunday . Sunday
29-Oct | Monday Teaching, Group Discussion: CSE, ME
30-Oct | Tuesday Teaching, Aptitude: CSE, App. Sc., Club Activity
31-Oct | Wednesday ¥ Teaching, School visit (ME, CVL)
Summary
Semester Total Holidays Teaching | Exam Days Cumulative Cumulative
Working Days working days teaching days of
days of semester
the month
B.Tech. Ist semester 22 09 19 03 69 62
B.Tech. 3", 5" & 7" 22 09 19 03 93 75
semester =

Dl
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November 2018
Date Day v Activity
B.Tech
1-Nov Thursday Holiday: Haryana Day
2-Nov Friday Teaching, Aptitude, CVL, ME, Club Activity
Teaching(Workshop: (ME, App. Sc.), Faculty Exchange : ME; Mock

3-Nov Saturday Interview: Applied Sci. , School visit :CSE), PR Visit

4-Noy Sunday Sunday

5-Nov Monday Holiday (in lieu of 2" Saturday: 10™ Nov.)

6-Noy Tuesday Holiday : before Diwali

7-Nov Wednesday Diwali

8-Nov Thursday Holiday: After Diwali

9-Nov | Friday Holiday: Vishwakarma Day/ Bhaidooj

10-Nov | Saturday Holiday (in lieu of 4" Saturday: 24" Nov.)

11-Nov | Sunday Sunday

12-Nov | Monday Teaching, Group Discussion: (CSE, CVL)

13-Nov | Tuesday Teaching, Faculty Exchange: (CSE, CVL, App. Sc.), Club Activity

14-Nov | Wednesday Teaching, Group Discussion: (ME, App. Sc.)

15-Nov | Thursday Teaching

Teaching (Guest Lecture: ME, CVL; Industrial Visit: CSE,

16-Nov | Friday School visit (App. Sc.)

17-Nov | Saturday Teaching, TECH FEST: CVL

18-Nov | Sunday Sunday

19-Nov | Monday Teaching

20-Nov | Tuesday Teaching FDP — CSE

21-Nov | Wednesday Teaching FDP — CVL, Club Activity

22-Nov | Thursday Teaching FDP — ME

23-Nov | Friday Holiday: Guru Nanak’s Birthday

24-Nov | Saturday Teaching FDP — PDP, PR Visit

25-Nov | Sunday Sunday

26-Nov | Monday Teaching FDP — App. Sc.

27-Nov | Tuesday Teaching

28-Nov | Wednesday Teaching

29-Nov | Thursday Teaching

30-Nov | Friday Teaching /End of Semester for all classes

Summary
Semester Total Holidays Teaching | Exam Days Cumulative Cumulative
Working 5 Days working days | teaching days of
days of semester
the month

B.Tech. Ist semester 18 12 18 NIL 87 80
B.Tech. 3 5" & 7" 18 12 " 18 NIL 111 93
semester

W
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December 2018
Date Day Activity
B.Tech
1-Dec Saturday Exam Days, School visit (CVL, ME)
2-Dec Sunday Sunday
3-Dec Monday Exam Days
4-Dec Tuesday Exam Days
5-Dec Wednesday Exam Days, School visit (CSE, App. Se.)
6-Dec Thursday Exam Days
7-Dec Friday Exam Days, PR Visit : CSE
8-Dec Saturday Holiday 2" Saturday
9-Dec Sunday Sunday
10-Dec, Monday Exam Days
11-Dec Tuesday Exam Days
12-Dec Wednesday Exam Days
13-Dec Thursday( Exam Days
14-Dec Friday Exam Days
15-Dec Saturday Exam Days, PR Visit : CVL
{16-Dec Sunday Sunday
17-Dec Monday Exam Days
18-Dec Tuesday Exam Days
19-Dec Wednesday Exam Days
20-Dec Thursday Exam Days
21-Dec Friday Exam Days, PR Visit : ME
22-Dec Saturday Holiday 4" Saturday
23-Dec Sunday Sunday
24-Dec Monday Exam Days
25-Dec Tuesday Holiday: Christmas Day
26-Dec Wednesday Exam Days
27-Dec Thursday Exam Days
28-Dec Friday Exam Days
29-Dec Saturday Exam Days
30-Dec Sunday Sunday
31-Dec Monday Exam Days
Summary _
Semester Total Holidays Teaching | Exam Days Cumulative Cunuilative
Working Days working days | teaching days of
days of the semester
month
B.Tech. Ist semester 23 8 NIL 23 110 80
B.Tech. 3", 5" & 7" 23 08 NIL 23 134
semesiler
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